BURRO CANYON UNIT #1

|
E 2030' FSL & 2100' FEL of Section 2, T-21S, R-20-E,
are i T.D Otero County, New Mexico.
| —
4/22/78 | 675" Drlg. 675' (18' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 110).
4/23/78 692" Drlg. 692' (17' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 11l1).
4/24/78 711" Drlg. 711' (19' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 112).
4/25/78 730° Drlg. 730' (19' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 113).
4/26/78 744° Drlg. 744' (14' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 114).
4/27/78 760" Drlg. 760' (16' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 115).
4/28/78 780" Drlg. 780' (20' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 116).
4/29/78 795" Drlg. 795' (15' in 8 hrs.) Lime & Gravel (DSS 117).
4/30/78 i 786" Drlg. 786'. Hole caved in 15' to 780'. Made 6' in 8 hrs.
118).
5/1/78 I 790" Drlg. 790'. Hole caved in 5' to 781'. Made 9' in 8 hrs.
i 119).
5/2/78 ‘ 790" TD 790'. Shut down due to weather. (DSS 120).
5/3/78 790" TD 790'. Shut Down due to weather. (DSS 121).
5/4/78 798" Drlg. 798' (8' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 123).
5/5/78 807' Drlg. 807' (9' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 124).
5/6/78 822" Drlg. 822' (15' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 125).
5/7/78 f 840" Drlg. 840' (18' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 126).
5/8/78 E 857" Drlg. 857' (17' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 127).
5/9/78 E 874" Drlg. 874' (17' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 128).
5/10/78 E 874" TD 874', Lime. Shut down_to replace sand line. (DSS 128).
5/11/78 891" TD 891' (17' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 129).
5/12/78 : 907" TD 907' (16' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 130).
5/13/78 : 920" Drlg. 920' (12' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 131).
5/14/78 i 932' Drlg. 932' (12' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 132).
5/15/78 i 945" Drlg. 945' (13' in 8 hrs.) Lime. (DSS 133).
i
l

(DSs

(DSsS



